Campeonato Regional de Infantis
Loulé, 9 - 10/7/2022

Prova 15 Masc., 4 x 100m Estilos
09/07/2022 - 17:30

Infantis
Startlist

Pista NFed Clube

Sérieldel

1 Louletano / Loule Concelho_Inf B Louletano / Loule Concelho
EXH 2 Beja_Inf Beja

3 Portinado__ Inf A Portinado

4 Naval de Faro_Inf A Naval de Faro

5 Lagoa AC_InfA Lagoa AC

6 Portinado_ Inf B Portinado

7 Louletano / Loule Concelho_Inf A Louletano / Loule Concelho

Tp inscrigdo

NT
NT
5:35.85
4:18.06
5:06.39
5:57.50
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